
23

46

6a

4 to 11

58

54
1 to 8

Escape

4a

67
a

11

2a

50

133

67

2

155

Court

119

Sentinal C
ourt

15

1

51

Shelter

61

53

65
a

to

9

14

2

1 to 6

1 t
o 3

Court

12

26

Hall

13

61
a

33a

12

41

28

69

Merton

49

9

34

1

153a

63

63

56

Lewis-Manning

Court

Hospice

11

19

26

14

143

1 to
 7

8

20

8

1

111

1

149

St Mary's Church

Court

1
3

2

5

19

1 to
 3

a to
 f

66

153

23
85

1 to
 8

33

14

1

161

17

Bancroft

4

Shelter

103

7

68

2

21

4

26a

16

6

33
b

11

63
a

72

24

Centre

64

Medical

129

68

123

1 to
 5

2

64

78

2

6

38

151

147

1

47

El Sub Sta

El S
ub Sta

52

2

46

Green Park

7

131

Pond

26

KINGSTON ROAD

25

LO
NGFLE

ET ROADShelter

CHURCHFIELD CRESCENT

CHURCHFIE
LD

 ROAD

12

Thorogood

Fn

Shelter

TCB

12

1 to 6

1

40

Crowe Hill

22.6m

8.2m

65

10

22.5m

1 to
 16

1
to

8

a to
 f

1 to
 8

LO
NGFLE

ET ROAD

PARK CLO
SE

HOULTON ROAD

HOULTO
N ROAD

ST
 M

ARY
'S 

RO
AD

BIRD'S HILL ROAD

KIWI CLOSE

BIRDS HILL
 GARDEN

S

PARISH ROAD

GARLAND ROAD

Posts

LB

9.1m

10.7m

21.0m

24.7m

24.6m
24.6m

Sterling Court
Norton Road
Stevenage
Herts  SG1 2JY
United Kingdom

133 Longfleet Road

Tel :  +44 (0)1438 747996
Fax : +44 (0)1438 747997
E-mail:  info@cadcorp.com

31/01/2024

1234-A

Name

Department

Date:

Department:

Drawing No:

Operator:

Scale:  1:1250

This material may be subject to copyright © and require a license statementThis material may be subject to copyright © and require a license statementThis material may be subject to copyright © and require a license statementThis material may be subject to copyright © and require a license statementThis material may be subject to copyright © and require a license statementThis material may be subject to copyright © and require a license statement


